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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
MARIE Philippe

DURAND Jean-Claude
GUYON Sébastien
HADJI MOKHTAR Amir
LUCAS Laurent
RASPAUD Michel
MAILLE Frédéric
DAVID Franckie
RIBEIRO Carlos
BOLTEAU Bruno
CHAVANNE Alain
MENISSEZ Franck
NICOT Hervé
MALDAGUE Fabrice

MARIN Jéréme

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =

2 0y

Association / Ligue

S.T. LASENTINELLE
NORMANDIE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.M.T. THUIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. BOURGES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

S.T. PLOMBIERES
LORRAINE

SIUS3

Séries
5,0 3,0 3,0
4,0 4,0 5,0
4,0 4,0 3,0
4,0 3,0 3,0
2,0 4,0 3,0
2,0 3,0 4,0
2,0 3,0 2,0
4,0 5,0 3,0
3,0 3,0 2,0
2,0 4,0 4,0
5,0 4,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 3,0
3,0 2,0 3,0
4,0 2,0 3,0
3,0 3,0 5,0
4,0 4,0 2,0
2,0 2,0 3,0
3,0 5,0 3,0
3,0 2,0 3,0
4,0 2,0 4,0
1,0 2,0 1,0
4,0 4,0 3,0
2,0 4,0 4,0
4,0 1,0 1,0
1,0 2,0 3,0
2,0 3,0 4,0
4,0 1,0 4,0
2,0 3,0 1,0
3,0 3,0 1,0
2,0 1,0 4,0

PELTOR"

Total
2,0 13,0 29,0
3,0 16,0
3,0 14,0 26,0
2,0 12,0
3,0 12,0 25,0
4,0 13,0
2,0 9,0 24,0
3,0 15,0
4,0 12,0 24,0
2,0 12,0
5,0 15,0 24,0
2,0 9,0
4,0 12,0 23,0
2,0 11,0
1,0 12,0 23,0
1,0 11,0
1,0 8,0 22,0
3,0 14,0
2,0 10,0 22,0
2,0 12,0
2,0 6,0 21,0
4,0 15,0
1,0 11,0 21,0
4,0 10,0
4,0 10,0 21,0
2,0 11,0
4,0 13,0 21,0
2,0 8,0
2,0 9,0 20,0
4,0 11,0
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Place
TUR

16

17

18

19

20

21

RUS

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nom / Prénom
KARSILAYAN Mesut

DESPROGES Pierre-Jean
NAVONE Olivier
MECHINEAU Sébastien
MANCHE David
ROBERT Eric
FOURNIER Pierre
PANTELEYEV Konstantin
GIANSILY Philippe
LANTOINE Didier
LEDAMANY Christophe
SIMON Frédéric
BARLET Jéréme

KOCH Jean-Michel

LAROUBLE Eric

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =
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Association / Ligue

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

LA CIBLE D'EEVREUX
NORMANDIE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LAFRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. AULNOYE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SIUS3

Séries
3,0 3,0 2,0
1,0 2,0 3,0
3,0 1,0 3,0
2,0 4,0 3,0
3,0 3,0 1,0
3,0 3,0 2,0
5,0 3,0 3,0
2,0 2,0 3,0
1,0 3,0 2,0
1,0 2,0 4,0
3,0 2,0 3,0
3,0 2,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 3,0 4,0
3,0 1,0 4,0
2,0 1,0 4,0
2,0 4,0 1,0
3,0 2,0 3,0
2,0 2,0 1,0
3,0 4,0 2,0
4,0 3,0 1,0
4,0 1,0 3,0
1,0 5,0 3,0
4,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 1,0 2,0
2,0 3,0 3,0
2,0 1,0 4,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
3,0 1,0 3,0
2,0 1,0 2,0
PELTOR"

Total
3,0 11,0 20,0
3,0 9,0
2,0 9,0 20,0
2,0 11,0
3,0 10,0 20,0
2,0 10,0
2,0 13,0 20,0
0 7,0
3,0 9,0 19,0
3,0 10,0
2,0 10,0 19,0
3,0 9,0
2,0 8,0 19,0
2,0 11,0
2,0 10,0 19,0
2,0 9,0
2,0 9,0 19,0
2,0 10,0
3,0 8,0 19,0
2,0 11,0
2,0 10,0 19,0
1,0 9,0
1,0 10,0 19,0
1,0 9,0
2,0 7,0 18,0
3,0 11,0
2,0 9,0 18,0
3,0 9,0
3,0 10,0 18,0
3,0 8,0



//}éf o

FETir

Du 10 fév 2020 au 15 fév 2020

Championnat de France 10/18 m

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 meétres Seniors 2

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2019/2020

Edité le 15 fév 2020 4 11:18 - page 3 -

(@tatisllit

Place
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Nom / Prénom
LEFRERE Olivier

SELMANE Daniel
FAURE Michel
GUILLERM Daniel
LEDAIN Christophe
ARNAULT Jean-Luc
CAPELLE Jean-Frangois
LAULERGUE Stéphane
GEISEN Lionel
KOVACEVIC Dragan
MALLET Michaél
ENGUEHARD Franck
HOLLANDE Jean-Pierre
LHEUR Vincent

GACHET Jean-Pierre

ETIF
WPETIT,
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Z %
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Association / Ligue

S.T. PERIGORD
AQUITAINE

S.T. CHATEAUROUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. VERNONNAIS
NORMANDIE

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

T.S. MALOUIN
BRETAGNE

T.S. GARENNOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T. DESCARTES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.0.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON
PROVENCE

SIUS3

Séries

1,0 1,0 2,0
4,0 4,0 1,0
1,0 0 4,0
3,0 4,0 1,0
4,0 2,0 0
3,0 3,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 4,0 0
1,0 2,0 1,0
3,0 4,0 3,0
1,0 2,0 3,0
4,0 3,0 2,0
3,0 2,0 1,0
3,0 4,0 2,0
2,0 0 2,0
2,0 1,0 4,0
3,0 1,0 2,0
1,0 2,0 3,0
3,0 1,0 1,0
1,0 2,0 1,0
2,0 1,0 1,0
4,0 2,0 1,0
2,0 1,0 4,0
2,0 1,0 1,0
3,0 4,0 2,0
1,0 2,0

2,0 2,0 2,0
4,0 1,0 2,0
3,0 2,0 2,0
1,0 3,0 1,0

PELTOR"

Total
2,0 6,0 18,0
3,0 12,0
2,0 7,0 18,0
3,0 11,0
2,0 8,0 18,0
3,0 10,0
3,0 9,0 18,0
3,0 9,0
2,0 6,0 18,0
2,0 12,0
1,0 7,0 18,0
2,0 11,0
2,0 8,0 18,0
1,0 10,0
2,0 6,0 17,0
4,0 11,0
1,0 7,0 17,0
4,0 10,0
4,0 9,0 17,0
4,0 8,0
3,0 7,0 17,0
3,0 10,0
3,0 10,0 17,0
3,0 7,0
2,0 11,0 17,0
3,0 6,0
2,0 8,0 17,0
2,0 9,0
3,0 10,0 17,0
2,0 7,0
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Place Nom / Prénom

44 DURY Gervais

45 COFFRE Thierry

46 NICOLAS Armand
47 BOLLIAND Eric

48 ALYS Corentin

49 PINOTEAU Jean-Luc
50 BOIX Jean-Louis

51 REEB Thomas

52 HEQUET Daniel

53 DUTARDE Claude
54 FAHRER Frédéric
55 LAURENT Olivier

56 VILASPASA Laurent
57 MINKO Anton

58 PETROVAI Gheorghe

ETIF
WPETIT,
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ué =
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Association / Ligue

A.L. ARSENAL
LYONNAIS

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

ESPERANCE DE TOUL
LORRAINE

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

C.S. ANDELYS
NORMANDIE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. VERNONNAIS
NORMANDIE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. DU MANS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SIUS3

4,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
3,0

3,0
2,0

1,0
1,0

3,0
2,0

3,0
3,0

1,0
4,0

2,0
2,0

2,0
1,0

3,0

Séries
20 20
4,0 2,0
4,0 3,0
3,0 1,0
2,0 2,0
3,0 0
2,0 0
2,0 2,0
2,0 2,0
3,0 4,0
2,0 2,0
1,0 4,0
2,0 1,0
4,0 1,0
1,0 1,0
2,0 1,0
3,0 1,0
1,0 1,0
3,0 2,0
3,0 2,0
4,0 1,0
1,0 20
1,0 2,0
2,0 4,0
30 20

0 2,0
1,0 1,0
3,0 5,0
1,0 20
20 20
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_

=N
o oo oo o o

®®©
oo

_k _k
o2 39
o© ©o

o~

_k
o9
SO oo

N oo N©
©o© oo oo

o~

oo~
oo OO

-
=)

oo

> ®oN
5© oo oo og

—_
o

)
oo

Total
17,0

17,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

14,0

14,0

14,0
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Place Nom / Prénom

59 REYNIER Patrice

60 CLAVE Jean-Claude
61 KELLER Patrick

62 GARNERO Stéphane
63 DENOYELLE Pascal
64 MURAT Frédéric

65 LANDRY Stéphane
66 LEFILLEUL Julien
67 LECOIFFIER Patrick
68 DRUART Jean-Michel
69 GUERIN Michel

70 BERNARD André

7 GOULVENT Philippe
72 SAVOURET Benoit
73 DANTY Emmanuel

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
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ué =
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Association / Ligue

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. SAINT-KE
BRETAGNE

CARABINE BIGOUDENNE
BRETAGNE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

SIUS3

Séries
2,0 2,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
1,0 4,0 0
1,0 2,0 2,0
1,0 3,0 3,0
1,0 1,0 1,0
0 2,0 2,0
3,0 3,0 2,0
1,0 3,0 1,0
3,0 1,0 2,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
1,0 2,0 1,0
3,0 2,0 1,0
0 2,0 0
1,0 3,0 1,0
3,0 1,0 0
1,0 1,0 1,0
2,0 3,0 3,0
2,0 0 2,0
1,0 1,0 3,0
1,0 3,0 2,0
3,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 2,0 1,0
2,0 0 1,0
1,0 1,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
3,0 1,0 0
1,0 2,0 1,0
1,0 3,0 2,0
2,0 0 2,0

PELTOR"
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Total
14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0
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Place Nom / Prénom

74 BECHTEL Frédéric
75 LECERF Jean-Marc
76 DANEROL Jean-Luc
77 DUPIN Philippe

78 CHESNEL Bruno
79 DALLEE Cédric

80 COLLOBER Marc
81 JAROSZ Alain

82 ALATERRE Michel
83 DANTEC Patrick
84 BARANTIN Pascal
85 LE LAY Claude

86 CORMELIER Hervé
87 FUMAZ Michel

88 HEYD Bertrand

ETIF
WPETIT,

& %
Z %
ué =
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Association / Ligue

A.S.E. COLMAR
ALSACE

VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS
BRETAGNE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.T.S.P. VERNEUIL
NORMANDIE

CARABINE BIGOUDENNE
BRETAGNE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

STE JONZACAISE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

SIUS3

Séries
1,0 2,0 0
1,0 2,0 1,0
1,0 2,0 0
1,0 1,0 4,0
1,0 1,0 1,0
0 3,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
0 0 1,0
2,0 1,0 1,0
2,0 1,0 2,0
1,0 1,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 1,0
0 1,0 1,0
3,0 1,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 0
2,0 1,0 1,0
2,0 0 3,0
1,0 1,0 1,0
1,0 1,0 2,0
1,0 1,0 1,0
0 0 2,0
3,0 2,0 1,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 1,0 0
2,0 1,0 1,0
0 0 2,0
1,0 1,0 1,0
1,0 2,0 0
1,0 1,0 1,0
1,0 1,0 1,0
PELTOR"
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Total
11,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0
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Place
89

90

90

90

90

Nom / Prénom
JOSSE Jean-Paul

FRANC Frédéric

LEFEBVRE Hubert

BRAYMAND Wilfried

GERY Patrick

Association / Ligue

T.S. MALOUIN
BRETAGNE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

-- Fin --

Séries
0 1,0 1,0
0 1,0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
PELTOR"
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Total
6,0



